No. C 152004

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Dec 31, 2010
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

NATIONAL WILD TURKEY FEDERATION, INC. (THE)
MELANIE MERCIER

770 AUGUSTA RD

EDGEFIELD SC 29824

BARNABAS KOKA

3425 CANYON CREEK RD

OROFINO ID 83544

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR EARL BUDDY FRY 1536 PRIVATE RD#3952
DIRECTOR JERE D PEAK 1003 BROAD STREET
DIRECTOR PEGGY ANNE VALLERY - COB 7940 N TUSCANY DRIVE
DIRECTOR DR. ROBERT F DETTMER, MD P.O. BOX 307

DIRECTOR ALBERT BOBROFSKY 639 EIFFEL DRIVE

DIRECTOR RON FRETTS 1224 CHAINTOWN ROAD
PRESIDENT JIM HINKLE P.O. BOX 1228

DIRECTOR SAM MARS, III - VP P.O. BOX 140

DIRECTOR A. LOUIS YOUNT 409 W. RICHARDSON CIRCLE
DIRECTOR GENE DENTON 2809 CR #3341

SECRETARY DAVE MAHLKE, III 2367 MARIA ROAD
DIRECTOR WILLIAM E.C. MARVIN 2102 TRESCOTT DRIVE
TREASURER VINCENT ROSDAHL 1668 SAINT DAVID DRIVE
DIRECTOR MARVIN T HARTLEY 2701 BISHOP ESTATES ROAD
DIRECTOR HARLAN STARR 2685 COUNTY RD 92
DIRECTOR ROBERT HIGGENBOTHAM 135 MCCULLOUGH RD
DIRECTOR VERN ROSS 204 N32ND ST

DIRECTOR FRANK COBLE 2828 S MACARTHUR BLVD

City State
WILLOW WOOD ~ OH
SELMA AL
TUCSON AZ
IRONTON MO
BATTLE CREEK  MI
SCOTTDALE PA
MOUNTAIN VIEW AR
HARROGATE ™
HARTSVILLE sc
CLARKSVILLE AR
WINONA MN
TALLAHASSEE  FL
DANVILLE CA
JACKSONVILLE ~ FL
CEDARBLUFF AL
LOUISVILLE MS
CAMP HILL PA
SPRINGFIELD L

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
45696

36701-4509
85742-4346
63650-0307
49017-3244
15683-4034
72560-7023
37752-0140
29550-5437
72830-5437
55987-5437
32312-5437
94526-5437
32259-5437
35959-5437
39339-5437
17011

62704

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

VA
C 152004

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: James Sparks
Name (type or print): James Sparks

Date: 12/01/2010

Title: Cfo

Processed 12/01/2010

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




