

No. <b>C 152004</b>		<b>Due no later than Dec 31, 2010</b>		2. Registered Agent and Address <b>(NO PO BOX)</b>		
Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080  <b>NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE</b>		<b>Annual Report Form</b>		BARNABAS KOKA 3425 CANYON CREEK RD OROFINO ID 83544		
		<b>1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.</b>		3. <u>New</u> Registered Agent Signature:*		
		NATIONAL WILD TURKEY FEDERATION, INC. (THE) MELANIE MERCIER 770 AUGUSTA RD EDGEFIELD SC 29824				
4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).						
Office Held	Name	Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
DIRECTOR	EARL BUDDY FRY	1536 PRIVATE RD#3952	WILLOW WOOD	OH	USA	45696
DIRECTOR	JERE D PEAK	1003 BROAD STREET	SELMA	AL	USA	36701-4509
DIRECTOR	PEGGY ANNE VALLERY - COB	7940 N TUSCANY DRIVE	TUCSON	AZ	USA	85742-4346
DIRECTOR	DR. ROBERT F DETTMER, MD	P.O. BOX 307	IRONTON	MO	USA	63650-0307
DIRECTOR	ALBERT BOBROFSKY	639 EIFFEL DRIVE	BATTLE CREEK	MI	USA	49017-3244
DIRECTOR	RON FRETTS	1224 CHAINTOWN ROAD	SCOTTDALE	PA	USA	15683-4034
PRESIDENT	JIM HINKLE	P.O. BOX 1228	MOUNTAIN VIEW	AR	USA	72560-7023
DIRECTOR	SAM MARS, III - VP	P.O. BOX 140	HARROGATE	TN	USA	37752-0140
DIRECTOR	A. LOUIS YOUNT	409 W. RICHARDSON CIRCLE	HARTSVILLE	SC	USA	29550-5437
DIRECTOR	GENE DENTON	2809 CR #3341	CLARKSVILLE	AR	USA	72830-5437
SECRETARY	DAVE MAHLKE, III	2367 MARIA ROAD	WINONA	MN	USA	55987-5437
DIRECTOR	WILLIAM E.C. MARVIN	2102 TRECOTT DRIVE	TALLAHASSEE	FL	USA	32312-5437
TREASURER	VINCENT ROSDAHL	1668 SAINT DAVID DRIVE	DANVILLE	CA	USA	94526-5437
DIRECTOR	MARVIN T HARTLEY	2701 BISHOP ESTATES ROAD	JACKSONVILLE	FL	USA	32259-5437
DIRECTOR	HARLAN STARR	2685 COUNTY RD 92	CEDAR BLUFF	AL	USA	35959-5437
DIRECTOR	ROBERT HIGGENBOTHAM	135 MCCULLOUGH RD	LOUISVILLE	MS	USA	39339-5437
DIRECTOR	VERN ROSS	204 N 32ND ST	CAMP HILL	PA	USA	17011
DIRECTOR	FRANK COBLE	2828 S MACARTHUR BLVD	SPRINGFIELD	IL	USA	62704
5. Organized Under the Laws of:  <b>VA C 152004</b>		6. Annual Report must be signed.* Signature: James Sparks Name (type or print): James Sparks		Date: 12/01/2010 Title: Cfo		
Processed 12/01/2010		* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.				